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U-19 Championship
2020/21 2nd round, Match #11

Friday, 12.09.2020, 11:00, Central stadium, Kalynivka. 23°C.

K

«Kolos» Kovalivka

norox Nm

Pakholiuk Ivan
Stavnychyi Viacheslav
Aptsiauri Ivan

Sirenko Oleksandr
Lisovenko Vladyslav
Trubnikov Oleh
Mamedov Arzuman
Kryvoruchko Oleh
Serhiichuk Sviatoslav

14 Sakhno Dmytro

10

Safonchyk Artem (C)

Substitutes

25
67
6

7

17
99
26
30

Kuvshynkin Andrii
Pasternak Nazarii
Nimenko Nazar
Vdovenko Yehor
Mnyshenko Yaroslav
Hrusha Mykyta
Chipak Nikita
Trokhymchuk Fedir

Coach

Po

zdieiev Oleksandr

Referee:
Borodavka Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Podvalnyi Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Yakymenko Pavlo
4th Official:
Horbenko Yevhenii
Referee Observer:
Skrypak Serhii

1:0

«Lviv» Lviv

Maloid Dmytro (C)
Velychko Petro
Pasichnyk Valentyn
Matusevych Volodymyr
Tanchak Vasyl
Yatsiv Denys
Mavdryk Roman
Khomiuk Nazar
Mudryi Maksym
Yuvkhymets Roman
Kopytko Oleh

Substitutes

5
10
17
1
19
11

Malets Andrii
Kharko Mykhailo
Mykhailiv Roman
Servatiak Maksym
Maletskyi Pavlo
Sydor Nazar

Coach
Kolobych Oleh
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 2nd round, Match #11
Friday, 12.09.2020, 11:00, Central stadium, Kalynivka. 23°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka 1:0 «Lviv» Lviv
9 Mamedov Arzuman 24"
14 Sakhno Dmytro (& 33
34 6 Yuvkhymets Roman
9 Mamedov Arzuman ,
7 Vdovenko Yehor N 46
58" 8 Kopytko Oleh
. 8 Kopytko Oleh
>9 T 10 kharko Mykhailo
\ 6 Yuvkhymets Roman
60 N 17 Mykhailiv Roman
8 Trubnikov Oleh 62'
. 9 Mavdryk Roman
63 N 11 Sydor Nazar
, 15 Yatsiv Denys
67 N 19 Maletskyi Pavlo
2 Velychko Petro
74 1t -
5 Malets Andrii
48 Kryvoruchko Oleh 4l 76
30 Trokhymchuk Fedir
10 Safonchyk Artem ,
99 Hrusha Mykyta N 76
80' 20 Khomiuk Nazar
14 Sakhno Dmytro ,
17 Mnyshenko Yaroslav N 81
30 Trokhymchuk Fedir 87'
8 Trubnikov Oleh ,
67 Pasternak Nazarii N 89
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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